Mrs. Johnson began her day at (Place)
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Ent
Nor.y

Time

Activity

8:30

77:00
77:40

7:0l

Reconrded.
Break gla/.ii

With the President and the Knims, toured ranches.
Came back 5% the main house 2o /oic/e up Léma/a, L%n, Luci, and C/Luc/e -- touned
Sharnnhonst ranch.

The President’s party returned to the main howse.
P Y

With the pjzeALc[eni,’ Knims, and AW, with Rog White -- legli the main howse in
AW 4 car, went Lo see prodpective visitor centen in the Hill Couni/z% Fark.
Returned to the main howse.

With the President, K/ulnw, /#n, ﬂim ﬂona, & Helen, legl,t 8‘0/1 Beyzéwmom on ﬂeuia/z.
lo the Rog Butler's 310/1 an Lnélwzmal dinnen. ( The Warrnen Woodwards gave a glozzmal
dinnen 8‘0/1 Lgna’a & Chuck in Dallas).




70:05 Lgéilgen94inom -- picked up L%n at the ,Bailqg residence -- took Jetstan jﬂom
4Bén94inom.io the: nanch.
70:50 |Arrived at the Ranch.

Retired.
FREKXR




